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	Company
	Symbol
	Description
	Mkt Cap
	Stated Yield
	Combined Yield*
	No. of Special Divs Paid 2012-2016

	American Financial Group
	AFG
	Insurance
	$9.3B
	1.2%
	2.8%
	5

	Bassett Furniture
	BSET
	Home Furnishings
	$425M
	1.0%
	3.8%
	4

	Buckle
	BKE
	Specialty Retail
	$845M
	5.7%
	7.6%
	4

	Capitol Fed Financial
	CFFN
	Community Bank
	$2.1B
	2.3%
	6.6%
	10

	CME Group
	CME
	Financial Exchanges
	$46.4B
	1.9%
	5.5%
	5

	Cohen & Steers
	CNS
	Asset Management
	$1.9B
	2.6%
	5.2%
	5

	Culp
	CULP
	Fabrics
	$394M
	1.0%
	2.7%
	5

	Diamond Hill Inv Group
	DHIL
	Asset Management
	$732M
	0.0%
	4.6%
	5

	Gluskin Sheff
	GS.TO
	Asset Management
	$488M
	5.9%
	12.8%
	8

	HFF
	HF
	Real Estate
	$1.7B
	0.0%
	5.4%
	4

	John B. Sanfilippo & Son
	JBSS
	Snacks
	$779M
	0.7%
	5.1%
	6

	Lazard
	LAZ
	Asset Management
	$5.5B
	3.4%
	4.1%
	4

	Main Street Capital
	MAIN
	BDC
	$2.3B
	5.6%
	7.9%
	9

	National Presto
	NPK
	Conglomerate
	$793M
	0.9%
	7.3%
	5

	Oritani Financial
	ORIT
	Community Bank
	$787M
	4.1%
	6.4%
	5

	PACCAR
	PCAR
	Truck Manufacturing
	$25.3B
	1.3%
	3.3%
	5

	ProAssurance
	PRA
	Insurance
	$3.0B
	2.2%
	6.0%
	4

	RLI
	RLI
	Insurance
	$2.6B
	1.4%
	6.1%
	5

	Saga Communications
	SGA
	Broadcasting
	$263M
	2.7%
	3.3%
	5

	Southside Bancshares
	SBSI
	Community Bank
	$1.1B
	2.8%
	3.7%
	5

	Sun Hydraulics
	SNHY
	Fluid Power Systems
	$1.5B
	0.6%
	2.7%
	6

	TransDigm Group
	TDG
	Aircraft Components
	$14.2B
	0.0%
	9.1%
	4

	Universal Insurance
	UVE
	Insurance
	$856M
	2.3%
	4.3%
	6

	Vale SA ADR
	VALE
	Metals & Mining
	$50.9B
	2.9%
	7.7%
	7

	* Average combined dividend yield (regular + special dividends) over the last five calendar years.



